Company / spolec¢nost:
Registered office / sidlo:

CONTACT LIST

SUAS Commodities s.r.o.
Milady Hordkové 116/109, 160 00 Praha 6

Correspondence address / korespondence:

VAT / DIC: CZ03292908

ID / 1CO: 03292908

License: 141432924

EIC: 27X-T-WATT-CZ--4

ID RUT OTE: 31361

EAN OTE: 8591824136133

ACER: A00008780.CZ

LEI: 315700DXOYR4ADTOZSI24

MaStR-Nummer: SEM903057658760BV

Hradcéanska Office Center, bud. B
Milady Hordkové 116/109, 160 00 Praha 6

FAX:

Bank accounts / bankovni U

+420 222 364 974

Cty:

UniCredit Bank Czech Republic and Slovakia, a.s., Zeletavska 1525/1, 140 92 Praha 4

Account BIC/SWIFT Account number IBAN
CZK BACX CZ PP 2110471582/2700 CZ21 2700 0000 0021 1047 1582
EUR BACX CZ PP 2110825870/2700 CZ94 2700 0000 0021 1082 5870
Management: tel.: +420 222 360 730
Petr Sedivy FO&MO +420 724 039 059 petr.sedivy@t-watt.cz

Lubos Kohout

Finance & Controlling

+420 602 407 238

lubos.kohout@t-watt.cz

Front Office:

fo@t-watt.cz

tel.: +420 222 360 731

Vit Vavrouch

Forward

+420774 728 299

vit.vavrouch@t-watt.cz

Pavel Krbec

Spot & Scheduling

+420 606 747 163

pavel.krbec@t-watt.cz

Michal Kuchta

Scheduling

+420 725 387 067

michal.kuchta@t-watt.cz

Martin Vorel

Manager

Key Account Portfolio

+420 606 619 242

martin.vorel@t-watt.cz

Middle Office:

tel.: +420 222 364 973

Tomas Lehman

Risk Management

+420 725 852 244

tomas.lehman@t-watt.cz

Martin Vorel Legal & Compliance +420 606 619 424 martin.vorel@t-watt.cz

Petr Capouch Financial Manager petr.capouch@t-watt.cz
Back Office: bo@t-watt.cz

Linda Schénova Invoicing +420 725 941 485 linda.schonova@t-watt.cz

Martina Kaufmannova

Confirmations

+420 606 022 101

martina.kaufmannova@t-watt.cz




